QUOTE # 49-57266

February 21, 2022 05:34 AM
Expiration Date : March 07, 2022

SALES PERSON
Mike Reagan

mike.reagan@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Kathy Cova

1211kap@gmail.com

1936 Berra Ct

St. Louis, Missouri, 63110

314-603-0100

PRODUCT

KODE500ESS
(NEW)

KRMF706ESS
(NEW)

KUIX335HPS
(NEW)

KDTE204KPS
(NEW)

KFGC558JSS
(NEW)

SMD2470ASY
(NEW)

AK7448AS (NEW)

NOTES

DESCRIPTION

30" DOUBLE WALL OVEN WITH EVEN-HEAT™ TRUE
CONVECTION

25.8 CU. FT. 36" MULTI-DOOR FREESTANDING REFRIGERATOR
WITH PLATINUM INTERIOR DESIGN

15" AUTOMATIC ICE MAKER WITH PRINTSHIELD™ FINISH

39 DBA DISHWASHER IN PRINTSHIELD™ FINISH WITH THIRD
LEVEL UTENSIL RACK

KITCHENAID® 48" SMART COMMERCIAL-STYLE GAS RANGE
WITH GRIDDLE

24 IN. 1.2 CU. FT. 950W SHARP STAINLESS STEEL MICROWAVE
DRAWER OVEN (SMD2470ASY)

48" TIDAL Il WALL

4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109
Slyman Bros (St. Louis City)
Phone: 314-352-8845

DELIVER TO

Kathy Cova

1211kap@gmail.com

1936 Berra Ct
St. Louis, Missouri, 63110
314-603-0100

LOCATION

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO)

PRICE

$3,499.99

$3,799.99

$2,249.99

$949.99

$8,299.99

$1,199.99

$2,149.99

Subtotals

Sales Tax (St. Louis City)

Delivery Charge

Total

Balance Due (USD)
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Styman

APPLIANCES

QTY TOTAL

1 $3,499.99
1 $3,799.99
1 $2,249.99
1 $949.99

1 $8,299.99
1 $1,199.99
1 $2,149.99

Haul Away Old: No

$22,149.93
$2,143.89
$0.00
$24,293.82

$24,293.82

Bras




