## QUOTE # 49-57266

February 21, 2022 05:34 AM Expiration Date : March 07, 2022



## SALES PERSON

Mike Reagan

mike.reagan@slymanbros.com

4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109 Slyman Bros (St. Louis City) Phone: 314-352-8845

## BILLING INFORMATION

Kathy Cova 1211kap@gmail.com 1936 Berra Ct St. Louis, Missouri, 63110

314-603-0100

## DELIVER TO

Kathy Cova 1211kap@gmail.com 1936 Berra Ct St. Louis, Missouri, 63110 314-603-0100

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
KODE500ESS (NEW)	30" DOUBLE WALL OVEN WITH EVEN-HEAT™ TRUE CONVECTION	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$3,499.99	1	\$3,499.99
KRMF706ESS (NEW)	25.8 CU. FT. 36" MULTI-DOOR FREESTANDING REFRIGERATOR WITH PLATINUM INTERIOR DESIGN	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$3,799.99	1	\$3,799.99
KUIX335HPS (NEW)	15" AUTOMATIC ICE MAKER WITH PRINTSHIELD™ FINISH	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$2,249.99	1	\$2,249.99
KDTE204KPS (NEW)	39 DBA DISHWASHER IN PRINTSHIELD™ FINISH WITH THIRD LEVEL UTENSIL RACK	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$949.99	1	\$949.99
KFGC558JSS (NEW)	KITCHENAID® 48" SMART COMMERCIAL-STYLE GAS RANGE WITH GRIDDLE	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$8,299.99	1	\$8,299.99
SMD2470ASY (NEW)	24 IN. 1.2 CU. FT. 950W SHARP STAINLESS STEEL MICROWAVE DRAWER OVEN (SMD2470ASY)	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$1,199.99	1	\$1,199.99
AK7448AS (NEW)	48" TIDAL II WALL	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$2,149.99	1	\$2,149.99
				H	laul Away Old: No

Subtotals	\$22,149.93
Sales Tax (St. Louis City)	\$2,143.89
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$24,293.82
Balance Due (USD)	\$24,293.82